
FORM NL-37-CLAIMS DATA

Name of the Insurer: Universal Sompo General Insurance Company Limited

Sl. No. Claims Experience Fire Marine 
Cargo

Marine 
Hull

Total 
Marine

Motor OD Motor TP Total 
Motor

Health Personal 
Accident

 Travel Total 
Health

Workmen’s 
Compensation/ 

Employer’s 

Public/ 
Product 
Liability

Engineeri
ng

Aviation Crop 
Insurance

Other 
segments 

**

Miscellane
ous

Total

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 330                    381                 -        381                 5,727                 9,554               15,281         3,397             4,207           3                     7,607          43                           6                 139             -           62                    -             625               24,474           
2 Claims reported during the period 441                    2,707          -        2,707          80,723          1,600          82,323         38,809         3,310          -                  42,119        67                       28             39             -           985               -             1,418          1,30,127        

(a) Booked During the period 420              2,700          -        2,700          80,585          1,579          82,164         36,889         2,851          -                  39,740        67                       28             38             -           981               -             1,377          1,27,515        
(b) Reopened during the Period 21                7                -        7                138              21               159              1,920           459            -                  2,379          -                      -           1              -           4                  -             41              2,612             
(c) Other Adjustment (to be specified)
(i)__________
(ii) -             

3 Claims Settled during the period 246              2,757          -        2,757          74,972          409             75,381         34,914         3,662          -                  38,576        21                       1              61             -           745               -             1,137          1,18,925        
(a) paid during the period
(b) Other Adjustment ( to be specified)
(i)_______
(ii)_______ 162              2,596          -        2,596          72,363          345             72,708         24,665         2,452          -                  27,117        14                       -           41             -           739               -             995            1,04,372        

4 Claims Repudiated during the period 84                161            -        161            2,609           64               2,673           10,249         1,210          -                  11,459        7                         1              20             -           6                  -             142            6,082             
Other Adjustment ( to be specified)
(i)_______________
(ii)_____________ -             

5

 Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 
transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 
mandatory period as prescribed by the 
Authority) -              -             -        -             -               -             -              -              -             -                  -             -                      -           -           -           -               -             -             -                

6 Claims O/S at End of the period 525              331            -        331            11,479          10,743        22,222         7,292           3,855          3                     11,150        90                       33             117           -           302               -             906            35,676           
Less than  3months 195              195            -        195            9,780           1,111          10,891         6,958           1,747          -                  8,705          39                       22             10             -           176               -             355            20,588           
3 months to 6 months 103              68              -        68              755              474             1,229           185              393            -                  578            12                       6              10             -           73                -             144            2,223             
6months to 1 year 89                40              -        40              667              1,842          2,509           98                1,367          3                     1,468          20                       4              52             -           53                -             147            4,382             
1year and above 138              28              -        28              277              7,316          7,593           51                348            -                  399            19                       1              45             -           -               -             260            8,483             

No. of claims only

Notes:- 
(a) The Claims O/S figures are consistent with all relevant NL forms
(b) Repudiated means rejected, partial rejection on account of policy terms and conditions
(c) Claim o/s should be exclusive of IBNR AND IBNER reserves

Upto the quarter ending 30 September 21

Page 45 of 58

RGupta2
Text Box

RGupta2
Text Box

RGupta2
Text Box


